

## Scout's Honor Rescue, Inc. Donation Form

Thank you for donating to Scout's Honor Rescue, Inc.! Your donation is tax-deductible, and you will receive a receipt for you donation. Please complete the following information:

Name:	 	 	

Street:
---------

City	//State/Zip			

Yes! Please place me on the following Scout's Honor Rescue Email List:

- \_\_\_\_\_ Volunteer Emails
- \_\_\_\_\_ Emails regarding Scout's Honor pets only.
- Emails regarding all animals in need.
- EMAIL ADDRESS:\_\_\_\_\_

(These emails are always sent by blind copy so that your email address is protected. You have the option of removing your email at any time.)

## Thank you for your support!

Please mail your donation and this form to:

Scout's Honor Rescue, Inc. 1302 Waugh Drive, Box 245 Houston, Texas 77019